
9. Heinz Kläs Gedächtnisturnier

Köllerbach, 20.05.06

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Diener Dirk Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Pascal Klein KSV Klarenthal
4:00

02
1:10

03
SS 4:5

54
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

2 Mahir Özyilmaz KSV Köllerbach
PS 6:0

31
SS 10:6

54
0:20

03
 2  8  0 16 0 4.II

3 Daniel Benedikt Schu KSV Eppelborn
SS 6:0

54
SS 3:0

51
SS 2:0

52
 3 15  0 11 0 2.I

4 Kay Dörks ASV Burbach
0:30

03
3:20

02
3:40

01
 0  0  0  6 0 7.

Pool B

1 John Groh RSV Spiesen-Elversberg
3:40

02
0:35

03 Fr
 0  0  0 18 0 5.III

2 Orhan Türkyelmaz KSV Klarenthal
SS 15:16

51 Fr
0:30

03
 1  5  0 15 0 3.II

3 Arthur Schäfer KV Riegelsberg
Fr

SS 6:2

51
SS 4:0

52
 2 10  0 10 0 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Kay Dörks - Pascal Klein

2-3 Mahir Özyilmaz - Daniel Benedikt Schu

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Orhan Türkyelmaz - Arthur Schäfer

1-Fr John Groh (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Pascal Klein KSV Klarenthal 0 6.01:15

Pool B 1 John Groh RSV Spiesen-Elversberg 4 5.TÜ 0:13

Pool A 2 Mahir Özyilmaz KSV Köllerbach 0 4.00:05

Pool B 2 Orhan Türkyelmaz KSV Klarenthal 5 3.SS 0:2

Pool A 3 Daniel Benedikt Schu KSV Eppelborn 0 2.03:00

Pool B 3 Arthur Schäfer KV Riegelsberg 5 1.SS 3:13

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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0 0 0 18

1 5 0 15

2 10 0 10
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